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2024- 2025 RENTAL OPTIONS

BARREL ROOM 
Our semi-private barrel and outdoor patio area if the perfect laid back atmosphere
for any event you are hosting!

up to 70 people

A La Carte

Black Table
Linens

Fresh Floral
Arrangements *

Balloon Arch *
customized to your theme

Mimosa Bar
assortment of juices and
fresh fruit -alcohol sold
seperately

Outdoor Space
Heaters [3]

*subject to availability

$75.00

$90.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

BARREL ROOM 

$500.00

Our semi-private barrel room includes adjacent outdoor patio
space for up to 70 people comfortably.  12-5pm or 6pm-close. 

WEEKEND - Fri-Sun

WEEKDAY - Tues-Thurs

Bar minimum 
*cash bar options available -  the host is responsible for any
difference related to bar minimum

$350.00

$500.00



ENTIRE BREWERY
Want our space for your next event?  We can make it happen!
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up to 150 people

A La Carte

Black Table
Linens

Fresh Floral
Arrangements *

Balloon Arch *
customized to your theme

Mimosa Bar
assortment of juices and
fresh fruit -alcohol sold
seperately

Outdoor Space
Heaters [3]

*subject to availability

$75.00

$90.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

ENTIRE BREWERY

Full-Day
May-September                                                                        $6000              
October - April                                                                          $4500

Bar Minimum*                                                                            $5000

Half- Day 
May-September                                                                        $3500
October - April                                                                          $2500

Bar Minimum*                                                                            $3000

*Weekday rentals as a discounted rate



RE
N
TA

LS
MOBILE TAPROOM
Our taproom at the location of your choice! Rent our mobile bar - BroGo!

2024- 2025 RENTAL OPTIONS

bring the party anywhere!

A La Carte

Black Table
Linens

Fresh Floral
Arrangements *

Balloon Arch *
customized to your theme

Mimosa Bar
assortment of juices and
fresh fruit -alcohol sold
seperately

Outdoor Space
Heaters [3]

*subject to availability

$75.00

$90.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

MOBILE TAPROOM
We bring the party to you! Our Mobile taproom will transform any
space into a full bar with your selection of beers on tap as well as
cans. 

$500Onsite Fee 
This includes a 3 hour rental, set up and breakdown
*Additional costs may apply if outside of 30-mile radius

Bartender

Bar Minimum $1500

$170/per

$150/hr

ADDITIONAL

Additional Bartender(s)

Additional Hours

$170
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BEER GARDEN
This outdoor space at our seasonal beer garden located in Chester County, PA

2024- 2025 RENTAL OPTIONS

A La Carte

Black Table
Linens

Fresh Floral
Arrangements *

Balloon Arch *
customized to your theme

Mimosa Bar
assortment of juices and
fresh fruit -alcohol sold
seperately

Outdoor Space
Heaters [3]

*subject to availability

$75.00

$90.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

BEER GARDEN
Our Beer Garden is open every Sunday at 1pm from April through
October always with live music and food trucks! We serve beer,
seltzers and wine! 

$200Oversized Tent with picnic tables up to 50 people

Bar area - Up to 50 people $200
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FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS [FAQS]

Set up is the first hour of your rental.  i.e. If you selected a 12pm-5pm booking,
your set up time will be 12pm-1pm and have your guests arrive at 1pm.  
*Weekday rentals are flexible with times

WHEN CAN I SET UP?

Menu 

Beer, Wine, Cider, Hard Seltzer, Cocktails, Vodka, Rum, Gin,
Whiskey, Sodas, Waters, and other non-alcoholic beverages.

WHAT DRINKS ARE AVAILABLE?

We charge based on consumption and run a "host tab" which is one tab for the
whole party. This can be settled however you wish at the end of the party.
*If you need separate tabs, just ask! 20% Gratuity will be added to all tabs

HOW DOES THE BAR TAB WORK?

No, however, you can provide bottled water for your guests and we offer a full
drink menu with non-alcoholic options.

CAN WE BRING OUTSIDE BEVERAGES?

BYOF! Feel free to bring in your own food OR have it catered... Remember, this is
YOUR party! 
We recommend working with the Italian Market next door (they have catered 95%
of all our events and can customize a menu based on your needs) If you decide
to call [610-584.4050]... Ask for Joe or Chris and tell them Laura told you to call ;)

FOOD! WHAT IS THE FOOD SITUATION?
A La Carte

Black Table
Linens

Fresh Floral
Arrangements *

Balloon Arch *
customized to your theme

Mimosa Bar
assortment of juices and
fresh fruit -alcohol sold
seperately

Outdoor Space
Heaters [3]

*subject to availability

$75.00

$90.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

https://www.brotherskershner.com/
https://www.brotherskershner.com/
http://www.skippackitalianmarket.com/


MOBILE TAPROOM
We bring the party to you! Our Mobile taproom will transform any
space into a full bar with your selection of beers on tap as well as
cans. 

$500Onsite Fee 
This includes 3 hours of serving time and does not include set up and
breakdown
*Additional costs may apply if outside of 30-mile radius

Bar Minimum [ $1500.00
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ENTIRE BREWERY

Full-Day
May-September                                                                        $6000              
October - April                                                                          $4500

Bar Minimum*                                                                            $5000

Half- Day 
May-September                                                                        $3500
October - April                                                                          $2500

Bar Minimum*                                                                            $3000

$170.00/per

$150/hr

Bartender (3 hours)

Additional Hours

A La Carte

Black Table
Linens

Fresh Floral
Arrangements *

Balloon Arch *
customized to your theme

Mimosa Bar
assortment of juices and
fresh fruit -alcohol sold
seperately

Outdoor Space
Heaters [3]

*subject to availability

$75.00

$90.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

BARREL ROOM 

$500.00Our semi-private barrel room includes adjacent outdoor patio
space for up to 70 people comfortably.  12-5pm or 6pm-close.

Bar minimum 
*cash bar options available -  the host is responsible for any
difference related to bar minimum

$500.00


