

# brothers KERSHNER & Braung & & Braung & &

RENTALS

### BARREL ROOM

#### up to 70 people

Our semi-private barrel and outdoor patio area if the perfect laid back atmosphere for any event you are hosting!



### BARREL ROOM

Our semi-private barrel room includes adjacent outdoor patio space for up to 70 people comfortably. *12-5pm or 6pm-close*.

\$75.00	WEEKEND - Fri-Sun	\$500.00
	WEEKDAY - Tues-Thurs	\$350.00
\$90.00	Bar minimum *cash bar options available - the host is responsible for any difference related to bar minimum	\$500.00

# A La Carte

Black Table \$75.00 Linens Fresh Floral \$90.00 Arrangements \*

Balloon Arch \* \$150.00 customized to your theme

Mimosa Bar \$150.00 assortment of juices and fresh fruit -alcohol sold seperately

# Outdoor Space <sub>\$150.00</sub> Heaters [3]



### **ENTIRE BREWERY**

#### up to 150 people

Want our space for your next event? We can make it happen!









# A La Carte

seperately

## **ENTIRE BREWERY**

Black Table Linens	\$75.00	<b>Full-Day</b> May-September October - April	\$6000 \$4500
Fresh Floral Arrangements *	\$90.00	Bar Minimum*	\$5000
Balloon Arch * customized to your them	\$150.00 e	<b>Half- Day</b> May-September October - April	\$3500 \$2500
Mimosa Bar assortment of juices and	\$150.00	Bar Minimum*	\$3000
fresh fruit -alcohol solo		*Weekday rentals as a discounted rate	

**Outdoor Space** \$150.00 Heaters [3]



### **MOBILE TAPROOM**

bring the party anywhere!

Our taproom at the location of your choice! Rent our mobile bar - BroGo!





### MOBILE TAPROOM

We bring the party to you! Our Mobile taproom will transform any space into a full bar with your selection of beers on tap as well as cans.

Onsite Fee This includes a 3 hour rental, set up and breakdown *Additional costs may apply if outside of 30-mile radius	\$500
Bartender	\$170
Bar Minimum	\$1500
ADDITIONAL	
Additional Bartender(s)	\$170/per
Additional Hours	\$150/hr



RENTALS

# A La Carte

Black Table Linens	\$75.00
Fresh Floral Arrangements *	\$90.00
Balloon Arch * customized to your theme	\$150.00 e
Mimosa Bar assortment of juices and fresh fruit -alcohol sold	\$150.00

Outdoor Space <sub>\$150.00</sub> Heaters [3]

\*subject to availability

seperately





ENTALS 

A La Carte

### **BEER GARDEN**

This outdoor space at our seasonal beer garden located in Chester County, PA





### **BEER GARDEN**

Our Beer Garden is open every Sunday at 1pm from April through October always with live music and food trucks! We serve beer, seltzers and wine!

Black Table	\$75.00	Oversized Tent with picnic tables up to 50 people	\$200
Linens		Bar area - Up to 50 people	\$200
Fresh Floral Arrangements *	\$90.00		

\$150.00 Balloon Arch \* customized to your theme

Mimosa Bar \$150.00 assortment of juices and fresh fruit -alcohol sold seperately

#### **Outdoor Space** \$150.00 Heaters [3]



FAQ'S

### FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS [FAQS]

#### WHEN CAN I SET UP?

Set up is the first hour of your rental. i.e. If you selected a 12pm-5pm booking, your set up time will be 12pm-1pm and have your guests arrive at 1pm. \*Weekday rentals are flexible with times

#### WHAT DRINKS ARE AVAILABLE?

Menu

Beer, Wine, Cider, Hard Seltzer, Cocktails, Vodka, Rum, Gin, Whiskey, Sodas, Waters, and other non-alcoholic beverages.

### HOW DOES THE BAR TAB WORK?

We charge based on consumption and run a "host tab" which is one tab for the whole party. This can be settled however you wish at the end of the party. \*If you need separate tabs, just ask! 20% Gratuity will be added to all tabs

### CAN WE BRING OUTSIDE BEVERAGES?

No, however, you can provide bottled water for your guests and we offer a full drink menu with non-alcoholic options.

### FOOD! WHAT IS THE FOOD SITUATION?

BYOF! Feel free to bring in your own food OR have it catered... Remember, this is YOUR party!

We recommend working with the <u>Italian Market</u> next door (they have catered 95% of all our events and can customize a menu based on your needs) If you decide to call [610-584.4050]... Ask for Joe or Chris and tell them Laura told you to call ;)

# A La Carte

Black Table \$75.00 Linens

Fresh Floral \$90.00 Arrangements \*

Balloon Arch \* \$150.00 customized to your theme

Mimosa Bar \$150.00 assortment of juices and fresh fruit -alcohol sold seperately

# Outdoor Space <sub>\$150.00</sub> Heaters [3]



C
Z
C

#### **BARREL ROOM**

Our semi-private barrel room includes adjacent outdoor patio<br/>space for up to 70 people comfortably. 12-5pm or 6pm-close.\$500.00Bar minimum\$500.00

Bar minimum \*cash bar options available - the host is responsible for any difference related to bar minimum

### **ENTIRE BREWERY**

<b>Full-Day</b> May-September October - April	\$6000 \$4500
Bar Minimum*	\$5000
Half- Day	
May-September October - April	\$3500 \$2500
Bar Minimum*	\$3000

### MOBILE TAPROOM

We bring the party to you! Our Mobile taproom will transform any space into a full bar with your selection of beers on tap as well as cans.

Onsite Fee This includes 3 hours of serving time and does not include set up and breakdown	\$500
*Additional costs may apply if outside of 30-mile radius	\$1500.00
Bar Minimum [	Q1000.00
Bartender (3 hours)	\$170.00/per
Additional Hours	\$150/hr

# A La Carte

Black Table Linens	\$75.00
Fresh Floral Arrangements *	\$90.00
Balloon Arch * customized to your theme	\$150.00 e
Mimosa Bar assortment of juices and fresh fruit -alcohol sold seperately	\$150.00
Outdoor Space	\$150.00

\*subject to availability

Heaters [3]